VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-9 James Madison University

| Item C-9 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2017 | Second Year - FY2018 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Acquisition: Blanket Property Acquisition (17821) | \$3,000,000 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Higher Education Operating | \$3,000,000 | \$0 |